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LG Auflage
Bezirksliga Rhein Nahe

2. Wettkampf, 23.09.2018

SG Pfeddersheim 889 883 SG Waidm. Mainz
SVP Bechtolsheim 887 891 Bad Kreuznacher SG
SV Nahbollenbach 892 882 SV Kirschweiler

SSV Oberhambach 878 880 SV Niederworresbach

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein 1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
SV Nahbollenbach 894 892

Bad Kreuznacher SG 890 891

SG Pfeddersheim 884 889

SG Waidm. Mainz 889 883

SVP Bechtolsheim 885 887

SV Kirschweiler 888 882

SV Niederworresbach 881 880

SSV Oberhambach 867 878

Tageswertung

Name Verein Ergebnis
Brede Stefan SG Pfeddersheim 299
Fugmann Uwe SV Nahbollenbach 299
Bergunde Norbert SVP Bechtolsheim 299

Name

Fugmann Uwe
Lange Irene
Bergunde Norbert
Dorns Thomas
Katzorek Brigitte
Wirth Trudel
Bergunde Sigrid
Helbig Lisa
Becker Annelie
Brede Stefan
Groll Jochen
Hartmann Daniela
Hilble August
Miels Detlef

Einzelwertung

Verein 1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
SV Nahbollenbach 298 299
Bad Kreuznacher SG 298 298
SVP Bechtolsheim 295 299
SG Waidm. Mainz 296 298
SV Nahbollenbach 298 296
Bad Kreuznacher SG 297 296
SVP Bechtolsheim 297 296
Bad Kreuznacher SG 295 297

SV Kirschweiler 296 296
SG Pfeddersheim 292 299
SG Pfeddersheim 296 295
SV Kirschweiler 297 294
SV Nahbollenbach 298 293
SV Oberhambach 293 297
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Summe
1786
1781
1773
1772
1772
1770
1761
1745

Summe
597
596
594
594
594
593
593
592
592
591
591
591
591
590

Schnitt
893,00
890,50
886,50
886,00
886,00
885,00
880,50
872,50

Schnitt
298,50
298,00
297,00
297,00
297,00
296,50
296,50
296,00
296,00
295,50
295,50
295,50
295,50
295,00
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Kihner Reinhold
Franzmann Dieter
Janka Richard
Roland Dagobert
Katzorek Karlheinz
Franzmann Simone
Didier Karl

Schréter Uschi
Hetjens Karl-August
Bauer Herald
Hennig Josef

Didier Marianne
Schug Gerhard
Lammersdorf Rainer
Schmidt Werner
Mayer Ralf
Wossner -Felke Anja
Dobbeler Brigitte
Endlich Claudia
Leonhard Sabine
Becker Manfred
Hausmann Gunter

SG Pfeddersheim

SV Niederworresbach
SG Waidm. Mainz
SG Waidm. Mainz
SV Nahbollenbach
SV Niederworresbach
SV Kirschweiler

SV Niederworresbach
Bad Kreuznacher SG
SVP Bechtolsheim
SVP Bechtolsheim
SV Kirschweiler

SV Oberhambach

SG Waidm. Mainz
SV Oberhambach

SG Waidm. Mainz
SG Pfeddersheim

SV Oberhambach

SV Oberhambach

SV Niederworresbach
SV Kirschweiler

SVP Bechtolsheim
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295
295
296
297
290
293
293
293
292
201
293
290
288
293
284
288
293
286
282
279
295

295
295
294
201
297
293
292
292
292
292
290
292
289
284
292
288
282
286
288
286

275
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590
590
590
588
587
586
585
585
584
583
583
582
577
577
576
576
575
572
570
565
295
275

295,00
295,00
295,00
294,00
293,50
293,00
292,50
292,50
292,00
291,50
291,50
291,00
288,50
288,50
288,00
288,00
287,50
286,00
285,00
282,50
295,00
275,00

23.09.2018 16:26



